CC3.0 Curriculum Revision Tracking Document Transition Block Transition Practice

Changes from version 3.2 to version 3.3

Release Date: 12/31/17

Document (eLearning, Trainer Guide, Trainee Guide, Power Point,	Page # or PowerPoint	Summary of changes
Field Guide)	Slide #	
Trainer Guide	1	Updated version number to 3.3
Trainer Guide	footer	Updated version number to 3.3 and release date to 12/31/17
Trainer Guide, Lesson Plan	11-13	Changed slide numbers to match edited PowerPoint
Trainer Guide	22	Edited "Description of Activity"; added slide 10 to slide numbers in
		blue text box. Inserted mini PPt slide #9
Trainer Guide	23	Added bullet for "Community Changes" to match slide #10
Trainer Guide	24	Changed slide numbers in blue text box to 11-16
Trainer Guide	27	Changed slide numbers in blue text box to 17-18
Trainer Guide	30	Changed slide number in blue text box to 19
Trainer Guide	33	Edited 2 <sup>nd</sup> paragraph in "Before the activity"; fixed typo in Activity
		4A, 3 <sup>rd</sup> paragraph "summarize."
Trainer Guide	33	Changed slide numbers in blue text box to 20-24, since the prior
		slide 21 was deleted.
Trainer Guide	34	Deleted insert of prior slide #21
Trainer Guide	37	Changed slide number in blue text box to 25; replaced new slide
		25 (which is a synthesis of prior slides 21 and 25).
Trainer Guide	39	Changed slide number in blue text box to 26
Trainer Guide	41	Changed slide number in blue text box to 27
Trainer Guide	44	Changed slide numbers in blue text box to 28-30
Trainer Guide	46	Changed slide number in blue text box to 31
Trainer Guide	48	Changed slide numbers in blue text box to 32-33
Trainer Guide	51-52	Corrected typos in paragraph #1 to "previous"; in paragraph #5 to
		"male"; in paragraph #6 to "barely"
Trainer Guide, Materials Checklist	65	Added "consider laminating roles for Aftercare Plan Activity 5B"
Trainee Guide	1	Updated version number to 3.3
Trainee Guide	footer	Updated version number to 3.3 and release date to 12/31/17
Trainee Guide	14	Corrected typo in paragraph #1 to "previous"; corrected typo in
		paragraph #5 to "male"; corrected typo in paragraph #6 to
		"barely"
Trainee Guide	20	Edited wording in opening paragraph for Activity 4B
PowerPoint	2	Updated version number to 3.3
Power Point	9	New slide inserted to introduce a table group activity prior to the
		following slide which lists some of the answers. Note that this
		insert modifies the number of all the slides that follow.
PowerPoint	10	Corrected typo in title
PowerPoint	Prior slide	This slide was misplaced and its information was repeated in prior
	#21 deleted	slide 25. A new slide #25 now synthesizes language from prior
		slides 21 and 25.
PowerPoint	25	The text of this slide is now a combination of prior slides 21 and
		25. Prior slide 21 was deleted, moving up all subsequent slides in
		the PowerPoint presentation.
PowerPoint	28	Corrected typo in last bullet point to "medical"